
 

 

 

Week 1 (17 – 21 July) Week 2 (24 – 28 July) Week 3 (31 July – 4 Aug) Week 4 (7 – 11 Aug) 

• Junior Syndicate Suter Art Gallery 
visits 
Tues 18 July – Rm 18 & 19 
Wed 19 July – Rm 6 & 16 
Thurs 20 July – Rm 5 & 17 
 
 
 

• Junior Syndicate Suter Art Gallery visits 
Mon 24 July – Rm 1 & 2 

• Wed 26 July – WIS to visit our Year 6’s 
at Henley School 

• Thurs 27 July - Newsletter 
 
 

• Mon 31 Jul to Fri 4 Aug – Book Week 

• Fri 4 Aug – Book Week Parade 

• Mon 7 Aug – Board of Trustees meeting – 
5.30pm, Tasman Room 

• Mon 7- Wed 9 Aug – Senior Syndicate 
Museum Visits 

• Tue, Wed, Thurs 8-10 Aug – Middle 
Syndicate visits to Suter Art Gallery  

• Thurs 10 Aug – Newsletter 

• Fri 11 Aug – School Disco 
 

Week 5 (14 – 18 Aug) Week 6 (21 – 25 Aug) Week 7 (28 – 1 Sept) Week 8 (4 – 8 Sept) 

• Tue 15 Aug – Interschool Netball  

• Thurs 17 Aug – Netball postponement 

day 

• Thurs 17 Aug – WIS Parent Evening  

 

• Thurs 24 Aug – Newsletter 

 

 

 
• Mon, Tue, Wed 4-6 Sept – Senior 

Syndicate Skiing 
Tues 5th - Rm 20,11 & 12  

Wed 6th – Rm 21 & 22 
Thurs 7th – Rm 3 & 4  

• Mon 4 Sept – Board of Trustees meeting 
– 5.30pm, Tasman Room 

• Thurs 7 Sept – Newsletter 
 

Week 9 (11 – 15 Sept) Week 10 (18 – 22 Sept) Special Reminders 

• Māori Language week 

• Tue 19 Sept – Year 3/4 Interschool 
Hockey Tournament.  
Postponement Day Thurs 14 Sept 

• Tue 12 Sept – Tackle Tournament 
TBC. Postponement Day Wed 13 Sept 

• Wed 13 Sept – Interschool Ski Race. 
Postponement day Thurs 14 Sept  

• Wed 13 Sept   Regional Speech 
Competition 

• Thurs 14 Sept – Kāhui Ako Cultural 
Festival 

• Mon 18-Thurs 21 Sept – Middle Syndicate 
camps 

• Tue 19 Sept – Year 5/6 Interschool 
Hockey Tournament 
Postponement day Thurs 21 Sept 

• Thurs 21 Sept – WIS Enrolments due 

• Thurs 21 Sept – Newsletter  

• Fri 22 Sept – Last day of Term 2 
 

• Mon 31 Jul to Fri 4 Aug – Book Week 

• Mon 9 Oct – First Day of Term 4 

• Mon 23 Oct – Labour Day (Public Holiday) 

• St John Non-Uniform Day – (Date to be confirmed) 

• Wednesday mornings – 8.15am Kapa haka in the hall 
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CALENDAR OF EVENTS AND ACTIVITIES 
(Dates may change but you will be notified by class notice, Facebook or the newsletter if this occurs) 

TERM THREE 2023 
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